
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

SO-2023-730: AUTHORIZING THE CONDUCT AND PARTICIPATION OF BMB STAFF
TO THE CONSOLIDATION WRITESHOP FOR THE DENR CALABARZON AND
MIMAROPA PROTECTED AREA SUSTAINABILITY ASSESSMENT (PASA) REPORT
OF THE VERDE ISLAND PASSAGE (VIP)
1 message

Records Management Division <rmdd@denr.gov.ph> Mon, Nov 6, 2023 at 11:01 AM
To: DENR Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Admin 4a <admin-4a@denr.gov.ph>, "rpao_reg4a@yahoo.com"
<rpao_reg4a@yahoo.com>, "red_reg4a@yahoo.com" <red_reg4a@yahoo.com>, "rpao4a@denr.gov.ph"
<rpao4a@denr.gov.ph>, "ored4a@yahoo.com" <ored4a@yahoo.com>, "admin-r4a@denr.gov.ph" <admin-r4a@denr.gov.ph>,
"denr4a.ord@gmail.com" <denr4a.ord@gmail.com>, Donna Gordove <dmgordove@denr.gov.ph>,
recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com, "denr4blegal@gmail.com" <denr4blegal@gmail.com>,
"rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com" <rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>,
"red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph" <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, "denr.mimaropa@gmail.com" <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>,
"pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com" <pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com>, R4A PENRO Batangas <penrobatangas@denr.gov.ph>, R4A
CENRO Lipa <cenrolipa@denr.gov.ph>, R4A CENRO Calaca <cenrocalaca@denr.gov.ph>, R4B PENRO Marinduque
<penromarinduque@denr.gov.ph>, denr_marinduque@yahoo.com.ph, msd_occmdo@yahoo.com, R10 PENRO Misamis
Occidental <penromisamisoccidental@denr.gov.ph>, "R4B PENRO Occ. Mindoro" <penroocc.mindoro@denr.gov.ph>,
penro.records@yahoo.com, penro_orientalmin@yahoo.com, R4B PENRO Romblon <penroromblon@denr.gov.ph>,
penrorom_r4b@yahoo.com.ph, cmd@bmb.gov.ph, records@bmb.gov.ph, director@bmb.gov.ph, bpkmd@bmb.gov.ph,
admin@bmb.gov.ph, bmb@bmb.gov.ph, npd@bmb.gov.ph
Cc: Wilson Henson <wehenson@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS Training and Development Division <hrds-tdd@denr.gov.ph>, Marilou
Zipagan <mazipagan@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS Personnel Division <personnel@denr.gov.ph>, lab.prietos@gmail.com,
CRISTOBAL VALDEZ <csvaldez@denr.gov.ph>, ditucalanvea@gmail.com, HONEY CELL PACIO <hnpacio@denr.gov.ph>,
HRDS Personnel Division <hrds.personnel@denr.gov.ph>, MIRIAM MARCELO <mmmarcelo@denr.gov.ph>, "Artchie H.
Limbaga" <ahlimbaga@denr.gov.ph>, "Dexter M. Tindoc" <DMTINDOC@denr.gov.ph>, DENR HRDS <hrds@denr.gov.ph>,
"denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph" <denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph>, ASEC for Human Resource and Strategic Communication
and Sectoral Initiatives <asec.hrscsi@denr.gov.ph>

Sir/Madam:
 
Attached is the above mentioned issuance in PDF format (Acrobat Reader 7.0
further optimized to version 4.0 and later version).
 

To download, click the attachment below.

For your information and record.
 
 
Very truly yours,
 
JOCELYN B. DE LAYOLA
OIC-Chief, Records Management Division 
Email Add: rmdd@denr.gov.ph
VOIP: 1150/ 1149
Telefax: (02) 89268079 (look for Maribel Garcia)
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